TESOURA JACARE 13 CM CORES SORTIDAS DISPLAY X 24

Referéncia: 464212
Ficha Técnica

Grupo de produto
Marca

Unidade

Largura

Altura
Comprimento
Peso Bruto

Peso Liquido
DUN14

EAN13

NCM

Largura Caixa
Altura Caixa
Comprimento Caixa
Peso Caixa

Qtd. Caixa

17 - SCIS
MAPED

PC

5.49

13.03

1

0.03

0.02
13154144642122
3154144642125
82130000

11.2

13.05

12.2

0.62

24




	TESOURA JACARE 13 CM CORES SORTIDAS DISPLAY X 24
	Referência: 464212

	Ficha Técnica (18)

