TESOURA JACARE 13 CM CORES SORTIDAS DISPLAY X 24

Referência: 464212

Ficha Técnica

Grupo de produto	17 - SCIS
Marca	MAPED
Unidade	PC
Largura	5.49
Altura	13.03
Comprimento	1
Peso Bruto	0.03
Peso Líquido	0.02
DUN14	13154144642122
EAN13	3154144642125
NCM	82130000
Largura Caixa	11.2
Altura Caixa	13.05
Comprimento Caixa	12.2
Peso Caixa	0.62
Qtd. Caixa	24